Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address
Solme RC, S.A

De Iglesia Catolica 500 Metros
Norte Frente A Condominio Quinta

San Rafael
Heredia
40501
Costa Rica

Item Reference

1410000
Tariff 90318080-00
CoO U.K.

INS

Bank Charges

PPUPS7

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

Solme RC, S.A

De Iglesia Catolica 500 Metros
Norte Frente A Condominio Quinta

Contact Name : Carlos Peraza V
Contact Tel 150622624711
Account CIiD29408

Customer Reference 21062484KG

San Rafael Date 24 Jun 2024
40501 Priority 3
Costa Rica
Priced In US Dollars
Order Confirmation CVM150670 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Solme RC,S.A, Costa Rica * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description

Foetal Heart Simulator V1000

Insurance

Bank Charges

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

32x24x12cm
1.20 kg

BIC

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

89771244
GB82BUKB20784289771244
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

1

Unit Unit Vat

922.60
12.50
25.00
63.76

Total Net:

Total Vat:

Total:

Total

922.60

12.50

25.00

63.76

1,023.86

0.00
1,023.86



